
 March 31 through   Pesach, 2023 10 – 29 Nissan  5783Pesach Schedule 2023 
 
 
Friday March 31                      Candles 7:11 PM 
 `    Mincha  7 PM 
 
Shabbos April 1                       Shacharit 9 AM 
Shabbos Hagadol           Sof Z’man Kriat Shema 10:01 AM 
     Shabbos Hagadol Drasha 6:10 PM  
     Mincha 7:10 PM 

Maariv 8:11 PM 
 
Sunday April 2:   Shacharit 8 AM 
     Mincha,-Maariv 7:15 PM 
 
Monday April 3:        Shacharit 6:50 AM 
     Mincha,-Maariv 7:15 PM 
 
Tuesday April 4:   Shacharit 7 AM 
     Mincha,-Maariv 7:15 PM 
Bedikas Chometz   8:12 PM 
 
Wednesday April 5:    Shacharit 6:45AM 
Erev Pesach                                     Siuum after Shacharit 
Tanis Bechorim    Sof Z’man for eating Chometz: 11:01 AM 

Sof Z’man for burning Chometz: 12:05 AM 
Eruv Tavshilin    Candles 7:16 PM 

Mincha 7:15 PM 
Kiddush not before 8:16 PM 

 
Thursday April 6:                   Shacharit 9:30 AM 
Pesach I    Sof Z’man Kriat Shema 9:56 AM 
     Mincha 7:15PM; Maariv 8:17PM 

Candles & Seder Prep after 8:17 PM 
 
Friday April 7:                Shacharit 9:30 AM 
Pesach II    Sof Z’man Kriat Shema 9:55 AM 
          Candles before 7:18 PM  

Mincha/Maariv 7:00 PM 
Start of OMER      
 
Shabbos April 8:    Shacharit 9 AM 
Chol Hamoed     Sof Z’man Kriat Shema 9:54 AM 
     Mincha & Chaddus Shiur 7:15 PM 
     Maariv  8:19 PM 
 



Sunday April 9:    Shacharit 8 AM 
Chol Hamoed II                                   Mincha-Maariv 7:25 PM 
 
Monday April 10:    Shacharit 6:40 & 8AM 
Chol Hamoed III   Mincha-Maariv 7:25 PM 
 
Tuesday April 11:              Shacharit 6:40 & 8AM 
Chol Hamoed IV   Candles 7:22 PM 

Mincha-Maariv 7:25 PM 
 

Wednesday April 12:    Shacharit 9 AM 
Pesach VII                   Sof Z’man Kriat Shema 9:51 AM 
     Candles after 8:23 PM 
     Mincha 7:20 PM 
     Maariv 8:23 PM 
 
Thursday April 13:    Shacharit 9 AM 
Achron shel Pesach       Sof Z’man Kriat Shema 9:50 AM 
     Mincha 6:30 PM 
     Seudas Moshiach after Mincha 

Maariv 8:24 PM 
 
Friday  April 14   Shacharit 7 AM 
     Candles 7:25 PM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7 PM 
 
Shabbos April 15   Shacharit 9 AM 
     Sof Z’man Kriat Shema 9:48 AM 
     Mincha & Chaddus Shiur 7:25 PM 
     Maariv  8:26 PM 
      
Sunday April 16   Shacharit 8 AM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7:30 PM 
 
Monday April 17   Shacharit 6:50 AM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7:30 PM 
 
Tuesday April 18   Shacharit 7AM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7:30 PM 
 
Wednesday April 19    Shacharit 7 AM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7:30 PM 
 
Thursday April 20    Shacharit 6:50 AM 

Mincha-Maariv 7:30 PM   
 



Friday  April 21    Shacharit 6:40 AM 
Rosh Chodesh    Candles 7:32 PM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7 PM 
 
Shabbos April 22   Shacharit 9 AM 
Rosh Chodesh    Sof Z’man Kriat Shema 9:42 AM 
     Mincha & Chaddus Shiur 7:35 PM 
     Maariv  8:34 PM 
 
Sunday April 23   Shacharit 8 AM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7:35 PM 
 
Monday April 24   Shacharit 6:50 AM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7:35 PM 
 
Tuesday April 25   Shacharit 7 AM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7:35 PM 
 
Wednesday April 26    Shacharit 7 AM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7:35 PM 
 
Thursday April 27    Shacharit 6:50 AM 

Mincha-Maariv 7:35 PM 
 
Friday  April 28    Shacharit 7 AM 
     Candles 7:39 PM 
     Mincha-Maariv 7 PM 
 
Shabbos April 29   Shacharit 9 AM 
     Sof Z’man Kriat Shema 9:37 AM 
     Mincha & Chaddus Shiur 7:40 PM 
     Maariv  8:42 PM 
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